
Upper arm models

UA-1200BLE
UA-1020
/1020-W

UA-767F
UA-767S
/767S-W

UA-704
UA-651

BLE
UA-651Plus
/651SL Plus

UA-611Plus
UA-651
/651SL

UA-611

Automatic inflation ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
One-touch measurement ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
3-line display ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Memory storage 100 x 5 90 60 x 4 60 30 60 60 30 30
Average reading of stored data ● (App) ● ● ● ● (App) ● ● ● ●
IHB indicator IHB IHB %IHB %IHB IHB IHB IHB IHB IHB IHB
WHO Blood Pressure classification 
indicator ● (App) ● ● ● ● (App) ● ● ● ●

AC inlet USB ● ● ● ● ● ●
Clock and calendar ● (App) ● ● ● (App)
AM/PM memory recall w/average ● (App) ● ● (App)
TriCheck™ ●
MyPressure ●
Cuff fit error indicator ● ● ● ●
Movement error indicator ● ● ● ●

Data communication
Bluetooth® 
Low Energy

Bluetooth Low 
Energy

Optimized inflation ●* ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Optimized deflation ● ● ●

Cuff (Standard accessory)
Wide range 

22 cm - 42 cm 

SmoothFit
17 cm -32 cm 
/ Wide range 

22 cm - 42 cm 

SlimFit
22 cm - 32 cm 

SlimFit
22 cm - 32 cm 
/ Wide range 

22 cm - 42 cm

SlimFit
22 cm - 32 cm

SlimFit
22 cm - 32 cm

SlimFit (ISO)
22 cm - 32 cm 
/23 cm - 37 cm

SlimFit (ISO)
22 cm - 32 cm

SlimFit
22 cm - 32 cm 
/23 cm - 37 cm

SlimFit
22 cm - 32 cm

Clinical validation paper ISO81060-2 BHS A/A ESH Pass ESH Pass BHS A/A ESH Pass BHS A/A BHS A/A ESH Pass ESH Pass

Clinical test report
ISO 81060-2:2013

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

*Measurement during inflation

Model No.


