Upper arm models										
	UA-1200BLE	UA-1020 /1020-W	UA-767F	UA-767S /767S-W	UA-704	UA-651 BLE	UA-651Plus /651SL Plus	UA-611Plus	UA-651 /651SL	UA-611
Model No.		I.								
Automatic inflation	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
One-touch measurement	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
3-line display		•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
Memory storage	100 x 5	90	60 x 4	60		30	60	60	30	30
Average reading of stored data	 (App) 	•	•	•		 (App) 	•	•	•	•
IHB indicator	IHB	IHB	%IHB	%IHB	IHB	IHB	IHB	IHB	IHB	IHB
WHO Blood Pressure classification indicator	• (App)	•	•	•		• (App)	•	•	•	•
AC inlet	USB	•	•	•		•	•		•	
Clock and calendar	• (App)	•	•			• (App)				
AM/PM memory recall w/average	• (App)	•				• (App)				
TriCheck [™]		•								
MyPressure		•								
Cuff fit error indicator	•	•	•	•						
Movement error indicator	•	•	•	•						
Data communication	Bluetooth® Low Energy					Bluetooth Low Energy				
Optimized inflation	•*	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
Optimized deflation		•					•	•		
Cuff (Standard accessory)	Wide range 22 cm - 42 cm	SmoothFit 17 cm -32 cm / Wide range 22 cm - 42 cm	SlimFit 22 cm - 32 cm	SlimFit 22 cm - 32 cm / Wide range 22 cm - 42 cm	SlimFit 22 cm - 32 cm	SlimFit 22 cm - 32 cm	SlimFit (ISO) 22 cm - 32 cm /23 cm - 37 cm	SlimFit (ISO) 22 cm - 32 cm	SlimFit 22 cm - 32 cm /23 cm - 37 cm	SlimFit 22 cm - 32 cm
Clinical validation paper	ISO81060-2	BHS A/A	ESH Pass	ESH Pass	BHS A/A	ESH Pass	BHS A/A	BHS A/A	ESH Pass	ESH Pass
Clinical test report ISO 81060-2:2013	*Magguromont	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

*Measurement during inflation